
  

 

 

 

Yuan Ching Secondary School 

2025 End-of-Year Examination Timetable (Sec 3E) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date 
Sec 3 Express 

Time Duration Subject 

23 Sep (Tue) 

 

0800 – 0950  1h 50m EL P1 

1050 – 1240 1h 50m EL P2 

24 Sep (Wed) 

0800 – 1000 2h MTL P1 

0800 – 1000 2h HCL P1 

0800 – 0900  1h CL B P2 

1100 – 1150 50m # CL B P1 

1100 – 1230 1h 30m MTL P2 

1100 – 1245 1h 45m HCL P2  

25 Sep (Thu) 

0800 – 0945  1h 45m Math P2 

1045 – 1215  1h 30m Biology P2 

1045 – 1215 1h 30m  Physics P2 

1045 – 1145 1h POA P1 

26 Sep (Fri) 
0800 – 0900 45m EL P3 

1000 – 1145 1h 45m Humanities P1 (Social Studies) 

 29 Sep (Mon) 

0800 – 0945 

 

1h 45m 

 

Humanities P2 (Geography) 

0800 – 0950 1h 50m Humanities P2 (History) 

1045 – 1200 1h 15m  Sci (Chem) P3 

1045 – 1200 1h 30m Chemistry P2 

30 Sep (Tue) 

0800 – 0915  1h 15m Sci (Phy) P2 

0800 – 0915 1h 15m  Sci (Bio) P4 

1015– 1215  2h  POA P2 

1 Oct (Wed) 0800 – 0945 1h 45m Math P1 

2 Oct (Thu) 

0800 – 1000 2h A Math 

1100 – 1145 45m Biology P1 

1100 – 1145 45m Physics P1 

1100 – 1315 2h 15m Art P2 

3 Oct (Fri) 

0800 – 0900 1h  Sci (Phy/Chem) P1 

0800 – 0900  1h  Sci (Chem/Bio) P1 

0800 – 0845 45m Chemistry P1 

1000 – 1140 1h 40m Literature P1 

1000 – 1200 2h D&T P1 

1000 – 1200 2h NFS P1 

# e-examination 

 

Note:  

1. Wednesday is NOT a late day. Students are to report to school by 7.30 am for morning assembly. 

2. In the event that student is not taking the first paper, they are required to report to school at least 30 minutes before 

the start of the paper. 

3. Students need not come to school if they do not have any examination paper on that day. 

4. 6 Oct (Mon) is Marking Day, hence students need not come to school on that day. 

5. Normal lessons will resume from 7 Oct (Tue) to the end of the term. 

 

 


